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NOTIFICATION

ON-LINE FORM FILL-UP FEE STRUCTURE FOR BPA & BVA 34, 5tk & 7th
Semester-2025, BHM & BTTM 34 Semester-2023 & 2024, 4t & Stk Semester-
2024 & 2025, BFD & BID 6tt & 7tk Semester-2024 and 8t» Semester-2025, BTD
7t Semester-2024 and 8tk Semester-2025

Course/Semester

1. BPA/BVA Examination,
3rd, 5th & 7th SEMNESTER

a. Fees for application form Rs. 50.00
b. Examination fees Rs. 300.00
c. Fee for Marksheet Rs. 100.00
d. Re registration fee Rs. 50.00
e. Centre charge Rs. 200.00 (to be collected separately

by the Colleges from each of the candidates
under proper acknowledgement.

N.B. The Students have to pay the fees from a to d through On-Line mode.

Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM) and Bachelor of Tourism and Travel
Management {(BTTM)

3rd, 4t & 5 Semester a. Fees for application form Rs.  50.00
b. Examination fees Rs.1,200.00
c. Fee for Marksheet Rs. 100.00
d. Re registration fee Rs. 50.00
e. Centre Charges Rs. 200.00 (to be collected sepately by the

colleges from each of the candidates
under proper acknowledgement)

N.B. The students have to pay the fees from a to d through On-Line mode

BFD/BID

6th & 7Ttk Semester

a. Fees for application form Rs. 50.00

b. Examination fees Rs.1,000.00

c. Fee for Marksheet Rs. 100.00

d. Re registration fee Rs. 50.00

e. Centre Charges Rs. 200.00 (to be collected separately

by the colleges from each of the candidates
under proper acknowledgement.

N.B. The students have to pay the fees from a to d through On-Line mode
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Bachelor of Design (Fashion) and Bachelor of Interior Design (BID)

8th Sem. a. Fees for application form Rs. 50.00
b. Examination fees Rs.1000.00
C. Re registration fee Rs. 50.00
d. Fee for Provisional Rs. 100.00
e. Fee for Original Cert. Rs. 300.00
g. Centre Charges Rs. 200.00 (to be collected separately by

the colleges from each of the candidates
under proper acknowledgement)
N.B. The students have to pay the fees from a to e through On-Line mode

BTD -7t Semester

a. Fees for application form Rs. 50.00
b. Examination fees Rs.1,000.00
C. Fee for Marksheet Rs. 100.00
d. Re registration fee Rs. 50.00
e. Centre Charges Rs. 200.00 (to be collected separately

by the colleges from each of the candidates
under proper acknowledgement.

N.B. The students have to pay the fees from a to d through On-Line mode

Bachelor of Textile Design (BTD)

8t Sem. a. Fees for application form Rs. 50.00
b. Examination fees Rs.1000.00
C. Re registration fee Rs. 50.00
d. Fee for Provisional Rs. 100.00
e. Fee for Original Cert. Rs. 300.00
g. Centre Charges Rs. 200.00 (to be collected separately by

the colleges from each of the candidates
under proper acknowledgement)

N.B. The students have to pay the fees from a to e through On-Line mode

By order of Vice-Chancellor
oV Rt

Controller of Examinations.

Memo No.Exam _ &R  /UUC Dated. _21:01 20324
Copy forwarded to

1. The Principal, all Affiliated Colleges for information and necessary action.

2. Comptroller of Finance, UUC for information.

3. Copy to Steno to Vice-Chancellor/Steno to Registrar for kind information.
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